1 | P a g e
Model: LI55
DataView™
Quick Start
QS301033  Rev. B
©2011 Flowline, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Made in USA

can be used for alarm indication or process control applications, such as pump alternation control. The 4-20 mA isolated output, and
digital I/O options make the LI55 Series an excellent addition to any system.
Ordering Information
Model Options Installed
(model numbers for replacement option card)
LI55-_001 No Options
LI55-_201 2 relays (LI56-1201)
LI55-_011 4-20 mA output (LI56-1011
LI55-_401 4 relays (LI56-1401)
LI55-_211 2 relays & 4-20 mA output (LI56-1211)
LI55-_411 4 relays & 4-20 mA output (LI56-1411)
Model Accessories
LI56-1400 4 SPST (Form A) relays
LI56-1000 Meter Copy Cable
LM91-1001 Single Display NEMA 4X Enclosure
LM91-2001 Dual Display NEMA 4X Enclosure
LM92-1001 Single Display NEMA 4X Enclosure w/clear cover
LM93-1001 Dual Display NEMA 4X enclosure w/ clear cover